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Description

199701270000
25791

01/27/1997
08:40:05

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLSOMBACK
, BILLY RAY

Sec:05
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:WEST
OF SECTION 5

199702050000
37831

02/05/1997
10:44:02

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MECHE,
ROBYN H

199702050000
37851

02/05/1997
10:44:05

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITFIELD,
DEBRA D

199702050000
37871

02/05/1997
10:44:07

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYNES,
AUDRA K

199705120001
47591

05/12/1997
01:42:52

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLSAPP,
WHIT L

199705120001
47571

05/12/1997
01:42:49

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEITH,
DEBORA A

199705120001
47601

05/12/1997
01:42:53

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUSH,
ZANDRA

199705120001
47621

05/12/1997
01:42:55

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUYTON,
FRAN C

199705120001
47611

05/12/1997
01:42:54

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ERICKSON,
KENNETH A

199710310003
55651

10/31/1997
09:50:35

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES DICKEY,
JAMES LEE

199710310003
55661

10/31/1997
09:50:37

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WEEKS,
STEPHEN A

199701290000
29451

01/29/1997
10:17:41

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN, JOHN
A JR

7 38 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:38

199702050000
37841

02/05/1997
10:44:04

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
DENNIS C

199702050000
37861

02/05/1997
10:44:06

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MURPHY,
MARIE A

199703270000
93731

03/27/1997
09:52:19

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACKSON,
WILLIAM A

199705120001
47561

05/12/1997
01:42:48

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANNAN,
KENNETH R

199705120001
47581

05/12/1997
01:42:50

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMOTHERMA
N, SIDNEY M

199705120001
47641

05/12/1997
01:50:56

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHILDERS,
RICHARD



199705120001
47631

05/12/1997
01:50:54

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATTERSON,
RAY

199705120001
47771

05/12/1997
02:06:55

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLISLE,
JOHN T

199705150001
52571

05/15/1997
02:07:17

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE ESTEP,
DONALD T

5 107 Lot#:8 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:107

199706200001
94341

06/20/1997
01:03:46

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYS,
CLARENCE

7 98 Lot#:8 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:98

199710080003
27631

10/08/1997
10:20:04

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARVEY,
MARGARET


