Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1997; Name= NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701270000 25791	01/27/1997 08:40:05	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLSOMBACK , BILLY RAY						Sec:05 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:WEST OF SECTION 5
199702050000 37831	02/05/1997 10:44:02	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MECHE, ROBYN H						
199702050000 37851	02/05/1997 10:44:05	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITFIELD, DEBRA D						
199702050000 37871	02/05/1997 10:44:07	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAYNES, AUDRA K						
199705120001 47591	05/12/1997 01:42:52	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLSAPP, WHIT L						
199705120001 47571	05/12/1997 01:42:49	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEITH, DEBORA A						
199705120001 47601	05/12/1997 01:42:53	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUSH, ZANDRA						
199705120001 47621	05/12/1997 01:42:55	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUYTON, FRAN C						
199705120001 47611	05/12/1997 01:42:54	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ERICKSON, KENNETH A						
199710310003 55651	10/31/1997 09:50:35	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKEY, JAMES LEE						
199710310003 55661	10/31/1997 09:50:37	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WEEKS, STEPHEN A						
199701290000 29451	01/29/1997 10:17:41	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN, JOHN A JR			7	38		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:38
199702050000 37841	02/05/1997 10:44:04	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, DENNIS C						
199702050000 37861	02/05/1997 10:44:06	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MURPHY, MARIE A						
199703270000 93731	03/27/1997 09:52:19	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JACKSON, WILLIAM A						
199705120001 47561	05/12/1997 01:42:48	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANNAN, KENNETH R						
199705120001 47581	05/12/1997 01:42:50	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMOTHERMA N, SIDNEY M						
199705120001 47641	05/12/1997 01:50:56	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHILDERS, RICHARD						

	05/12/1997 01:50:54	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATTERSON, RAY				
	05/12/1997 02:06:55	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLISLE, JOHN T				
	05/15/1997 02:07:17	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Grantee		ESTEP, DONALD T		5	107	Lot#:8 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:107
	06/20/1997 01:03:46	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYS, CLARENCE		7	98	Lot#:8 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:98
199710080003 27631	10/08/1997 10:20:04	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARVEY, MARGARET				